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Institute ID: IR-1-L-L-1-1309

Institute Name: 5.5.M. Law College

Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year

UG [3 Years Program(s)]
UG [5 Years Program(s)]

PG [2 Years Program(s)]

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Human Resource Development

201617
180
120

15

Government of India

2015-16 201415
i -
120 120
15

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(Al
programs
of all years)

UG [3 Years
Programis]]

UG [5 Years
Program(s}]

PG [2 Years
Program(s]]

No. of
Male
Students

165

76

No. of
Female
Students

93

83

n

Total Within
Students State

258

159

22

(Including
male &
fermale)

159

22

Outside  Outside Economically  Socially

State - Country  Backward Challenged
(Including = (Including  (Including

male & male & male &

female)  female) fermale)

0 0 60 168

0 0 40 98

0 0 5 12

(SC+ST+0BC
Including
male &
female)

201314

MNo. of
students
receiving
Freeships /
Scholarships
from the
State and
Central

52

49

2012413

No. of
students
receiving
Freeships /
Scholarships
from

- Institution
- Funds
Government

(/NIRFIndia/Home)

+ Go Back {/DCS/Home)

No. of
students
receiving
Freeships /
Scholarships
from the

. Private
- Bodies

No. of
students
who are not
receiving
any
Freeships /
Scholarships

168

89

17

.ubﬁ\;.m




1/10/2018 All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year Mo. of first year Academic No. of students Academic  No. of students " No.of  Median salary of No. of

Year students intake in ~ students admitted  Year admitted through  Year graduating in students placed students
the year in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated  placed graduates (Amount  selected for
time inRs.) Higher Studies
(2012-13) 300 189 (2013-14) © (2014-15) 81 0 0 (Zero) 10
(2013-14) 300 209 (2014-15) © (2015-16) 80 0 0 (Zero) 12

(2014-15) 180 176 (2015-16) O (2016-17) 64 0 0 (Zero) 12

UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students Academic  No. of students MNo.of  Median salary of No. of

Year students intake  students admitted = Year admitted through  Year graduating in students placed graduates per  students

in the year in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated  placed annum (Amount in selected for
time Rs.) Higher Studies

(2010-11) 200 56 (2011-12) © (2014-15) 22 0 0 (Zero) 5

(2011-12) 200 56 (2012-13) O (2015-16) 20 0 0 (Zero) 4

(2012-13) 120 43 (2013-14) O (2016-17) 18 0 . 0 (Zero) 6

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students graduating No. of Median salary of placed No. of students

Year students intake inthe  students admitted in Year in minimum stipulated time  students graduates (AmountinRs.) selected for Higher
year the year placed Studies

(2013-14) 30 13 (2014-15) 6 0 0 (Zero) 1

(2014-15) 15 15 (2015-16) 10 0 0 (Zero) 2

(2015-16) 15 13 (2016-17) 6 0 0 (Zero) 1

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here).
Total Students

Full Time D

Part Time 2
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Financial Year

201617

Utilised Amount

Annual Capltal Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on bulldings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories
Engineering Workshops
Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects
Total ne. of Funding Agencies
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year

100332 (One Lakh Three
Hundred Thirty Two)

0(Zero)
0(Zero)

0 (Zero)

40230 (Fourty Thousand Two

Hundred Thirty )

8202464 (Eighty Two Lakh Two
Thousand Four Hundred Sixty
Four)

62230 (Sixty Two Thousand Two
Hundred Thirty )

21420 (Twenty One Thousand
Four Hundred Twerty)

201617

410000

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

201516

Utilised Amount

85300 (Eighty Five Thousand
Three Hundred)

0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

24931 (Twenty Four Thousand
Nine Hundred Thirty One)

8145572 (Eighty One Lakh Fourty
Five Thousand Five Hundred
Seventy Two)

44931 (Fourty Four Thousand
Nine Hundred Thirty One)

183573 (One Lakh Eighty Three
Thousand Five Hundred Seventy
Three)

Four Lakh Ten Thousand Rupees

2016-17

201516

201415

Utilised Amount

58922 (Fifty Eight Thousand Nine
Hundred Twenty Two)

0 (Zero)
0(Zero)
0(Zero)

17811 (Seventeen Thousand
Eight Hundred Eleven)

8372183 (Eighty Three Lakh
Seventy Two Thousand One
Hundred Eighty Three)

39811 (Thirty Nine Thousand
Eight Hundred Eleven)

42625 (Fourty Two Thousand Six
Hundred Twenty Five)

2015-16 2014-15
0 0

0 0

0 0

Zero Zero

201415
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1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno | Name

Anjali B
Bondar

D R Kshirsagar

DrB
Yuvakumar
Reddy

Dr K|
Jayasankar

DrSAT
Subzwari

Dr Vijeta S
Singh

GV Dhumale

Rekha P
Pahuja

S P Solanki

Yogesh A
Mahajan

Age

33

40

52

47

64

35

35

38

36

32

Designation

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal / Director /
Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professaor

Gender

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Qualification

NET

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

SLET

SLET

NET

NET

Experience
{In Months)
63

152

230

160

146

63

9

97

26

83

Is Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Currently working
with Institution?
Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes, in some of the
buildings

Yes, in some of the
buildings

Yes, In all the buildings

Joining
Date

13-04-
2012

25-11-
2004

22-05-
2007
26-06-
2002

25-06-
2002

13-04-
2012

19-12-
2009

18-06-
2009

13-04-
2012

09-08-
2010

Leaving
Date

2111«
2015

31-08-
2014

Association
type
Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Regular \N.. \\

Regular g

Regular




